Semino

FIN
SWE
DNK

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

Born 3/28/2016

Not yet available

Evaluation Holstein

:Btema“ona' HOLDEUMO001501387474

Herdbook number

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLDEUMO001501387474/HOL

3/10/2026
Trait # Daughters Mogul
Yield 405 184 ZeEN HOLUSAMO00300697281
Udder health 405 191 | SB Silver 6
Conformation 250 116 SIEEAHOLUSAMO00007215679 Seagull Bay Snow
4 Selay Darling
HOLUSAF00007064027
Breed proportions 3
Balisto
\/[eS8 HOLUSAMO00007062598
8
HOL Balisto 35
Da DE-SU 1837
100 - HOLUSAF00007285247 HOLUSAF00007062698
8

glGD Numero Uno

Current evaluation

NTM

Yield

Growth
Fertility

Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

15

120 I
98 |

o1 I

85 L

97 [ ]

100

107 I

102 [

123 I
03 I

110 I

123 L
102 |

105 I

102 ]

g8 L

VAYA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




