

Born	3/28/2016
Breeder	Not yet available
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLDEUM001501387474

Herdbook number	
FIN	98648
SWE	92682
DNK	259393

Evaluation published **07.04.2026**

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	405	184
Udder health	405	191
Conformation	250	116

  

Breed proportions	
Breed	HOL
%	100

Sire	SB Silver HOLUSAM00007215679 4	PGS	Mogul HOLUSAM00300697281 6
		PGD	Seagull Bay Snow Darling HOLUSAF00007064027 3
Dam	Balisto 35 HOLUSAF00007285247 9	MGS	Balisto HOLUSAM00007062598 8
		MGD	DE-SU 1837 HOLUSAF00007062698 8
		MGD S	Numero Uno

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	15							
Yield	120							
Growth	98							
Fertility	91							
Birth	85							
Calving	97							
Udder health	100							
General health	107							
Claw health	102							
Frame	123							
Feet & legs	93							
Udder	110							
Milkability	123							
Temperament	102							
Longevity	105							
Youngstock survival	102							
Saved feed	88							



**faba**